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200 Misti

Caldiero, Sabato 30/05/2015 ore 14:12
Cron: A - Base v.: 50

Cor
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25° Trofeo Terme di Giunone
RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI

Atleta

RAVAROTTO MARTINA
MURGIA ANNA
VETTORELLO LISA
PICCOLO SILVIA
BIZZOTTO FEDERICA
SILEIKYTE JUSTINA
MIOLA IRENE
CAPPELLOTTO ANNA
SGUOTTI CAMILLA
NOCCHIA ROSSELLA
CAMON VERONICA
DEDOLA BARBARA
MARIANO EMILY

BIASI GIADA

ZAMBON CHIARA
PELLEGRINO VERONICA
VINCENZI GIULIA
TAUBER ULRIKE

BISSARDELLA FRANCESCA

ZANGOBBI ELENA
FERRARESE FRANCESCA
ROSSO ANTONIETTA
STECCA ANTONELLA
BAMPA FRANCESCA
OTTAVIANI PAOLA
GALLINA ALESSANDRA

Serie

Anno

1992
1970
1975
1980
1991
1985
1985
1983
1990
1987
1987
1970
1984
1989
1980
1992
1976
1974
1984
1985
1980
1962
1962
1956
1964
1959

Foglion. 1
22/07/2015

Cat.: Assoluti Femmine Master

Societa

TEAM EUGANEO

STILE LIBERO

2001 PADOVA

A.R.CA.

CENTRO NUOTO ROSA'
NUOTATORI PADOVANI
SPORT MANAGEMENT
A.R.CA.

CLODIA PISCINA E FITNESS
NUOTO CLUB AZZURRA 91

TEAM EUGANEO
LEAENA S.S.DILETT. ARL

NUOTO VICENZA LIBERTAS

LEAENA S.S.DILETT. ARL
RIVIERA NUOTO

NUOTO CLUB AZZURRA 91

STILE LIBERO
SSV BOZEN A.S.V.
ACQUAMBIENTE

SETTEFRATI LIBERTAS MN 33

TEAM EUGANEO

R.N. U.O.E.l. CANDIDO CABBIA

2001 PADOVA

RARI NANTES VENEZIA
2001 PADOVA

CSS

Tempo

02:48.95
02:49.41
02:51.46
02:56.75
02:56.85
03:03.46
03:04.25
03:04.27
03:05.11
03:07.55
03:12.03
03:13.49
03:14.96
03:17.33
03:19.93
03:21.39
03:22.08
03:22.82
03:24.09
03:25.93
03:27.88
03:34.95
03:38.38
03:48.87
03:53.37
04:02.78

Pti

905.67
875.54
835.87

785.02
781.66
781.57
771.76
761.72
743.95
792.96
738.72
723.96
738.96

731.10
740.16
705.67
699.36
710.70
741.43
729.78
740.77
682.91
698.33
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